Fencers (all, structured order - 100 fencers)

name and first name

TSIKHANAVA Alina
UTLIK Alisa
KOSMACH Natallia
MANEL Paige
BENESOVA Michaela
KORENOVA Jitka
MAZANKOVA Jana
ZIKOVA Oldriska
LAUX Lea-Charlotta
BALOGH Zita
BERCZY Dorottya
KELECSENYI Mirabella
PAPP Borbala

TOTH Reka

REDEY Zsofia
SCHULTZ Kata
LEITNER Dora
ZAHONYTI Petra
KORNETH Emese
KOVACS Eniko
FLUMBORT Sara
KUNGLI Borbala
VERNYEL Sara
FARKAS Kinga
KARL Mira
KENGYEL Luca
LUCARINI Lucia
LUCENTINI Alessia
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
MATUSZAK Sylwia
OKINE Marta

STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka

MICHALAK Weronika
KANAREK Zuzanna
FIC Michalina

KESY Julianna
MAKSYM Martyna
NOWINOWSKA Natalia
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
DOMANSKA Lidia
DURNAS Aleksandra
COLTA Kinga
MARCINIAK Agata
REMLEIN Antonina
CIESLAR Zuzanna
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
POPCZYK Emilia

VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

number

206
244
233
263
243

101
102
155
267
186
3
50
23

183

134
201

60
130
187
265
262
261
205

81

85

239

248

238
256

71
202

KONIN

20-21.09.2013

club

RCPHES
SC TUFB
SCAF RB

SK HOUSTKA
SK HOUSTKA
SK HOUSTKA
SK HOUSTKA
FC LUTJENSEE
BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

DIAK VE
DIAK VE
DKE
KARPATI
KERTVAROS
KERTVAROS
NTE

NTE

NTE

VASAS
VASAS
VASAS

AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN

KS DRAGAN LODZ
KS DRAGAN LODZ
OS AZS POZNAN
OS AZS POZNAN
OS AZS POZNAN
TMS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC

nat.

BLR
BLR
BLR
CAN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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date of birth

16/3/1998
20/4/1998
4/5/1999
20/10/1997
7/8/1997
24/6/1998
21/9/1997
13/8/1997
31/8/1998
16/12/1999
24/3/1999
9/2/1998
23/3/1998
2/9/1997
2/4/1999
9/10/1998
8/4/1998
16/12/1997
30/5/1998
19/9/1997
16/5/1998
29/11/1997
31/8/1997
19/4/1999
20/12/1998
3/3/1997
20/5/1998
13/9/1999
20/2/1997
4/2/1997
16/11/1997
8/11/2000
24/4/1997
9/9/1997
11/10/2001
8/2/1999
17/12/1999
19/2/1998
11/11/1999
16/2/2000
26/6/1999
24/2/1998
30/5/1998
10/1/1999
16/6/1997
8/11/2000
27/5/1997
8/10/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 100 fencers)

name and first name

UBOWSKA Natalia
WALAS Natalia
WIDERA Paulina
GICZAN Daria
MAZUREK Marta
SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
WYSOCKA Monika
SZYMANSKA Barbara
ROMANCZYK Aleksandra
BODROVA Ksenia
MEKINA Mariya
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
TEN Kristina
AGAFONOVA Alena
ERMOLOVA Anna
GUSEVA Maria
KLIMOVA Alexandra
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
KOCHETOVA Daria
MAMEDOVA Milena
MIKHAILOVA Alina
MOSEYKO Alina
NIKITINA Olga
ONUFRIEVA Regina
SOLOVIEVA Anna
KOSE Fatma Zehra
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
SINIAKOVA Nina
SMIRNOVA Margarita
VASENKO Dariia
YAVNIK Aleksandra
ADAMS Rose
BARNETT Mary
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
CHU Lillian
CUNNINGHAM Sara
CURZON Madeline
DAVE Riya

HASSETT Tara
JOHNSON Edith

KIM Lauren

LASOTA Marta
LINDER Kara

MERZA Sarah

MICHEL Violet

O BRIEN Regina
SOLOMON Ilana
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle

Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

number

69
142
70
140
35
141
104
203

26

53
151

66
156

19
12

32
84
10
11

34

21
65

93
91

15

44
55

28

club

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

TMS SOSNOWIEC

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
UKS GOCLAW 75

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZT

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

CHERKASY
KIEW
ODESSA
ODESSA
ODESSA

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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date of birth

28/2/1997
10/7/1998
24/2/1997
18/1/1997
20/7/1998
11/4/1998
11/4/1997
28/10/1997
18/9/1999
6/1/2001
23/1/1997
4/9/1998
29/3/1998
26/1/1997
26/8/1997
12/6/1999
27/1/1998
14/6/1998
22/8/1998
19/11/1997
19/11/1997
29/5/1997
1/12/1999
3/11/1997
26/11/1998
23/4/1998
18/6/1997
30/5/1997
20/1/2000
23/7/1997
3/3/1999
5/8/2002
13/5/2000
1/5/1998
21/2/1999
5/6/1998
13/2/1997
8/4/1999
28/1/1997
8/3/1997
13/3/1997
1/10/2000
24/10/1998
1/7/1998
24/5/2000
9/9/1998
18/3/1998
14/11/1997
16/8/1997
21/5/2000
21/9/1997
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Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB page 3/3

Fencers (all, structured order - 100 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
WEBER-LEVINE Carly 89 USA 5/6/1997
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VI PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

Formula of the competition

99 fencers
2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
99 fencers

KONIN
20-21.09.2013

15 poules (9 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries
77 qualifiers

Round No 2

77 fencers

11 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
61 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 61 fencers

Direct elimination

Document engarde-escrime.com - 24.09.2013 13:14
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VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI

XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 13:30 piste No 1
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

KESY Julianna

REDEY Zsofia
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
MATUSZAK Sylwia
WEBER-LEVINE Carly
LUCENTINI Alessia
MANEL Paige

Poule No2 13:30 piste No 2
Referee: GAL Lukasz POL

TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
ONUFRIEVA Regina
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
CIESLAR Zuzanna
LUCARINI Lucia
KELECSENYI Mirabella

Poule No3 13:30 piste No 3
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

JOHNSON Edith
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
MOSEYKO Alina
LASOTA Marta
NOWINOWSKA Natalia
ERMOLOVA Anna
KENGYEL Luca

Poule No4 13:30 piste No 4
Referee: GEMESI Csanad HUN

CUNNINGHAM Sara
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
ZAHONYTI Petra

KIM Lauren

REMLEIN Antonina
GUSEVA Maria
VASENKO Dariia

POL
HUN
RUS
POL
USA
ITA
CAN

USA
POL
RUS
USA
POL
ITA
HUN

USA
POL
RUS
USA
POL
RUS
HUN

USA
POL
HUN
USA
POL
RUS
UKR

KONIN
20-21.09.2013

VM
211 (2]0]2]1 0.000
\Y 012 |V|V]1 0.500
V|V VIVIVIV 1.000
Vi V|3 4 V|V 0.667
Vi3|2|V V|V 0.667
VIi3]413|2 3 0.167
ViVI[3]|2 \Y 0.500
VM
OIV|VI|IV]I2]|2 0.500
\Y 410|V|3]1 0.333
41V ViV|IV]|3 0.667
2|V|4 ViVvi4 0.500
Oj1]1]1 012 0.000
VIV|3|3|V \Y 0.667
VIVIV|VIV]I] 0.833
VM
41114 |V|VI|V 0.500
\Y 4 V|V|IV|V 0.833
V|V 2| V|V|V 0.833
Vi4|V V|V|V 0.833
2(1]0]1 31V 0.167
4131314V \Y 0.333
Oj1f1]2]1]3 0.000
VM
\Y VIiVIi2 |V 0.833
0 01022V 0.167
41V 3[V]|3]|V 0.500
3|VIV Vi4|V 0.667
1| V[1]|2 V|V 0.500
VIVIVI|V]I \Y 0.833
2130021 0.000
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ind.
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HS
19
18
27
25

26
26

HS
24
29
27
29
12
24

HS
27

25
27
19
26
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 13:30 piste No 5
Referee: BORODIN Sergey RUS

SOLOMON Ilana
WIDERA Paulina
MAZANKOVA Jana
CURZON Madeline
MAKSYM Martyna
BALOGH Zita
KOCHETOVA Anastasia

Poule No6 13:30 piste No 7
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

ROMANCZYK Aleksandra
SCHULTZ Kata
BODROVA Ksenia
UBOWSKA Natalia
UTLIK Alisa

LINDER Kara

ZIKOVA Oldriska

Poule No7 13:30 piste No 8

Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

USA
POL
CZE
USA
POL
HUN
RUS

POL
HUN
RUS
POL
BLR
USA
CZE

Referee: ZELECHOWSKI Szymon POL

OKINE Marta

KOVACS Eniko
SOLOVIEVA Anna
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
KUNGLI Borbala
HASSETT Tara
SMIRNOVA Margarita

Poule No 8 13:30 piste No 10
Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey USA

DOMANSKA Lidia
KORENOVA Jitka
KOSMACH Natallia
GICZAN Daria
ADAMS Rose
MIKHAILOVA Alina
VERNYEL Sara

Poule No9 14:30 piste No 1
Referee: GEMESI Csanad HUN

COLTA Kinga
MAMEDOVA Milena
FARKAS Kinga
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
O BRIEN Regina
BENESOVA Michaela
KOSE Fatma Zehra

POL
HUN
RUS
POL
HUN
USA
UKR

POL
CZE
BLR
POL
USA
RUS
HUN

POL
RUS
HUN
POL
USA
CZE
TUR

V/M ind.
VIVIV|V|[3]|2 0.667 2
3 2|11[(V]3 0.333 -4
311 Vi2|V]|2 0.333 -7
31V]3 213 1]2 0.167 -9
4 |V V|V V|3 0.667 11
Vi2[2]|V]1 1 0.333 -10
VIV|V|V|V|V 1.000 17
V/M ind.
1 11203 0.000 -23
\Y 1 (V|3 |V|V 0.667 6
V|V VI IV|[V]|V 1.000 26
VIi3]|1 313|V 0.333 -3
VIVI|I0|V V|2 0.667
VIi3|1|V]|2 \Y 0.500 1
Vil|1|2|V]|2 0.333 -9
V/IM ind.
2 1| V[3]1 0.167 -14
\Y 2|/ V|VI|1]|V 0.667 2
V|V 1 | V[2]|V 0.667 2
Vi4|V VI V|V 0.833 16
31411411 1)1 0.000 -16
VIV|V| 4|V \Y 0.833 15
Vil1|3|1|V]|2 0.333 -5
V/IM ind.
Vi1]/0[3]1]|V 0.333 -8
1 1]1[0[1]1 0.000 -25
V|V 3|1VI[1 |4 0.500 5
VIV|V V|33 0.667 10
VIVI[1 |2 3|V 0.500 -1
VIV|V|V|V \Y 1.000 19
2(V|V|IV| 4|2 0.500 0
V/M ind.
0|1 [4(3|4]2 0.000 -16
\Y VIi3|V]|O0 0.667 3
V|2 VIi3|V]|4 0.500 3
Vi4]1 0|V]|2 0.333 -9
V|IVI|IV|V V|2 0.833 12
Vid4l4]2]1 2 0.167 -11
VIV|V|V|V|V 1.000 18
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14
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23
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 14:30 piste No 2
Referee: DECKER Laura USA

WYSOCKA Monika
KANAREK Zuzanna
FLUMBORT Sara
MERZA Sarah
SINTAKOVA Nina
TEN Kristina

Poule No 11 14:30 piste No 3
Referee: GLON Wieslaw USA

SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka
STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka
MICHEL Violet
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
KARL Mira

KOCHETOVA Daria

Poule No 12 14:30 piste No 4
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

WALAS Natalia
SZYMANSKA Barbara
DAVE Riya

MEKINA Mariya
KLIMOVA Alexandra
PAPP Borbala

Poule No 13 14:30 piste No 5
Referee: GAL Lukasz POL

MAZUREK Marta
MARCINIAK Agata
AGAFONOVA Alena
CHU Lillian
TSIKHANAVA Alina
TOTH Reka

Poule No 14 14:30 piste No 7
Referee: BORODIN Sergey RUS

DURNAS Aleksandra
MICHALAK Weronika
BERCZY Dorottya
LAUX Lea-Charlotta
BARNETT Mary
PODPASKOVA Evgenia

Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

POL
POL
HUN
USA
UKR
RUS

POL
POL
USA
UKR
HUN
RUS

POL
POL
USA
RUS
RUS
HUN

POL
POL
RUS
USA
BLR
HUN

POL
POL
HUN
GER
USA
RUS

VM
VIVl |1l ]|V 0.600
1 1 |1 (2 |1 0.000
31V Vi4 |3 0.400
VIiVi|2 VIV 0.800
VIV V]33 \Y 0.800
4 [VIV ]2 |4 0.400
VM
\Y V| V|3 0.600
2 1 (4113 0.000
VIV 3|V |V 0.800
4 |V |V V2 0.600
0 |VI[3 |4 3 0.200
VIiVI[2 |V ]V 0.800
VM
4 10 [V ]l |2 0.200
\Y 2 (1 | V]V 0.600
VIV VI3 |V 0.800
4 |V |3 1 |3 0.200
Vi4 |V ]V \Y 0.800
VI0o |3 |V |4 0.400
VM
VIiVIi4 V]|V 0.800
2 1 |3 (3 |2 0.000
31V VIVI|V 0.800
V| V|3 V|V 0.800
1 |V IO 2 0.200
1 [VI|4 |1 |V 0.400
VM
1 |1 ]2 |3 0.000
\Y VIiVIV ]I 0.800
V0 Vi2 |V 0.600
Vi3 |1 0 |1 0.200
VI3 |[V]V 4 0.600
VIiVI|i4 |V ]|V 0.800
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17
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15
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HS
12
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11
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10
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 14:30 piste No 10
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

LEITNER Dora
KORNETH Emese
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
FIC Michalina

POPCZYK Emilia
NIKITINA Olga

Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

HUN
HUN
USA
POL
POL
RUS

VM
VYARAR'ALEW 0.600
2 4 V|2 |1 0.200
4 |V VIV |4 0.600
2 12 |1 311 0.000
VIVI1 ]|V 1 0.600
VIVIV ]|V ]|V 1.000
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VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

KONIN

20-21.09.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank

O 0 9N B B W

A b b A DS B B PA DB WL WWWWWWWLWINDNNDNDNDNDEDNNENNNDRFE = == = ==
N 9N R WD =R, O 0O NN WD = O 00NN R WD =, OO0 NI BR DD OO

name and first name

nat.

BODROVA Ksenia RUS
MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR
KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS
SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS
NIKITINA Olga RUS
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna POL
HASSETT Tara USA
MOSEYKO Alina RUS
CUNNINGHAM Sara USA
O BRIEN Regina USA
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia POL
LASOTA Marta USA
GUSEVA Maria RUS
KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN
MAZUREK Marta POL
KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS
PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS
AGAFONOVA Alena RUS
DAVE Riya USA
MERZA Sarah USA
MICHEL Violet USA
CHU Lillian USA
MICHALAK Weronika POL
SINIAKOVA Nina UKR
KOCHETOVA Daria RUS
KIM Lauren USA
MAKSYM Martyna POL
GICZAN Daria POL
LUCARINI Lucia ITA

MATUSZAK Sylwia POL
SCHULTZ Kata HUN
ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS
WEBER-LEVINE Carly USA
MAMEDOVA Milena RUS
SOLOMON Ilana USA
KOVACS Eniko HUN
SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS
UTLIK Alisa BLR
BARNETT Mary USA
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA
SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka POL
POPCZYK Emilia POL
BERCZY Dorottya HUN
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR
SZYMANSKA Barbara POL
LEITNER Dora HUN
WYSOCKA Monika POL
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VM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600

ind.
26
19
18
17
17
16
16
15
13
12
12
11
11
9
9
12
10
10
10
10
10

S O = N N 000NN NN WL LK N

] 1
—_— —

HS

30
30
30
30
30
25
29
29
27
27
27
29
29
26
26
24
24
24
23
23
22
23
23
21
23
22
27
27
26
26
27
24
27
25
23
25
23
23
22
22
23
21
17
17
21
18
17
17

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
&9
89
91
91
93
94
94
94
97
98
98

name and first name

ZAHONYTI Petra
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
KOSMACH Natallia
MANEL Paige

FARKAS Kinga
JOHNSON Edith
LINDER Kara
VERNYEL Sara

ADAMS Rose

REMLEIN Antonina
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
REDEY Zsofia
FLUMBORT Sara

TEN Kristina

PAPP Borbala

TOTH Reka
ERMOLOVA Anna
UBOWSKA Natalia
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
WIDERA Paulina
SMIRNOVA Margarita
MAZANKOVA Jana
DOMANSKA Lidia
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
ZIKOVA Oldriska
BALOGH Zita

MEKINA Mariya

KARL Mira

KORNETH Emese

LAUX Lea-Charlotta
WALAS Natalia
TSIKHANAVA Alina
LUCENTINI Alessia
CURZON Madeline
BENESOVA Michaela
OKINE Marta
NOWINOWSKA Natalia
ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata
MARCINIAK Agata
STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka
COLTA Kinga

KUNGLI Borbala
DURNAS Aleksandra
FIC Michalina
KANAREK Zuzanna
KENGYEL Luca

KESY Julianna
VASENKO Dariia
ROMANCZYK Aleksandra
CIESLAR Zuzanna
KORENOVA Jitka

nat.

HUN
USA
BLR
CAN
HUN
USA
USA
HUN
USA
POL
USA
HUN
HUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
RUS
POL
POL
POL
UKR
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
HUN
RUS
HUN
HUN
GER
POL
BLR
ITA
USA
CZE
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
HUN
POL
UKR
POL
POL
CZE

VM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

S = W W kA~ L N O

HS

25
25
23
24
24
24
21
23
21
19
19
18
20
20
17
16
24
20
18
19
17
18
15
17
16
16
16
15
14
10
12
10
20
18
18
14
12

9
11
11
14

—_
~

W 9 00 0 00 &N O O

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank name and first name nat. V/IM ind. HS group
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XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

Poules, round No 2

Poule No1 15:50 piste No 1
Referee: GEMESI Csanad HUN

UBOWSKA Natalia
MAZANKOVA Jana
BERCZY Dorottya
MICHALAK Weronika
BODROVA Ksenia
CHU Lillian
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia

Poule No2 15:50 piste No 2
Referee: LARSEN Jeffrey USA

MIKHAILOVA Alina
POPCZYK Emilia
LEITNER Dora
ERMOLOVA Anna
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
SINIAKOVA Nina
MICHEL Violet

Poule No3 15:50 piste No 3
Referee: KURALENKA Yauheni BLR

WIDERA Paulina

TOTH Reka

KOSE Fatma Zehra
SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka
ZAHONYTI Petra

KIM Lauren
PODPASKOVA Evgenia

Poule No4 15:50 piste No 4
Referee: DECKER Laura USA

MERZA Sarah

KOSMACH Natallia
SMIRNOVA Margarita
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
MAKSYM Martyna

PAPP Borbala

VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI

POL
CZE
HUN
POL
RUS
USA
UKR

RUS
POL
HUN
RUS
POL
UKR
USA

POL
HUN
TUR
POL
HUN
USA
RUS

USA
BLR
UKR
USA
RUS
POL
HUN

KONIN
20-21.09.2013

VM

VIVIV|3 VIV 0.833

3 121121 0.000
4|V VIV 4|V 0.667
4V 4 1{V|V 0.500
VIV|2|V 414 0.500
4 V[V 2|V \Y 0.667
4V 2]3|/V4 0.333
VM

V4| VIVIVIV 0.833

2 V24|10 0.167
V|V VIVIV]1 0.833
0/3]1 ViVl 0.333
4 V|31 V| V] 0.500
1{Vi1[4/ 4 \Y 0.333
1[| VI VIV 3]3 0.500
VM

4 Vi2|V2 0.333
\Y VIVi4/ V2 0.667
V|4 3] V3|V 0.500
313|V 1/0[2 0.167
VIVI2|V 210 0.500
314/ V|V V 3 0.500
VIVI1| VI VIV 0.833
VM

VIVIV|2|VV 0.833

2 411]1] 1|V 0.167
1|V 2133 0.167
3/ V|V VIV V 0.833
VIV V 4 \ 0.667
2/ V| V|02 1 0.333
414V 4/ VIV 0.500
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ind.

HS
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15
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15
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HS
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14
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HS
27
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16
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15
27

rank
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rank
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No5 15:50 piste No 5
Referee: GLON Wieslaw USA

DAVE Riya

GICZAN Daria
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
BARNETT Mary
DOMANSKA Lidia
FLUMBORT Sara
MANEL Paige

Poule No 6 15:50 piste No 6
Referee: WARZYCH Witold POL

SOLOMON Ilana
MAZUREK Marta
LUCARINI Lucia
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
NIKITINA Olga

REDEY Zsofia

Poule No7 15:50 piste No 7
Referee: GAL Lukasz POL

WEBER-LEVINE Carly
KLIMOVA Alexandra
ZIKOVA Oldriska
JOHNSON Edith

TEN Kristina

SCHULTZ Kata
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna

Poule No 8 15:50 piste No 8
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

HASSETT Tara

BALOGH Zita

UTLIK Alisa
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
KELECSENYI Mirabella
AGAFONOVA Alena
SZYMANSKA Barbara

Poule No9 15:50 piste No 9
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

SOLOVIEVA Anna
MOSEYKO Alina
MEKINA Mariya
MATUSZAK Sylwia
REMLEIN Antonina
FARKAS Kinga
LASOTA Marta

Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

USA
POL
RUS
USA
POL
HUN
CAN

USA
POL
ITA
USA
POL
RUS
HUN

USA
RUS
CZE
USA
RUS
HUN
POL

USA
HUN
BLR
USA
HUN
RUS
POL

RUS
RUS
RUS
POL
POL
HUN
USA

VM

VIVIVi4/4|V 0.667

3 2/ 1[3|/0]|V 0.167
2|V VIV VIV 0.833
1[V[1 VIV V 0.667
VIVI1]|0 02 0.333
VIVI0|0|V \Y 0.667
413122 V[l4 0.167
VM

1/V[3/3/2/4 0.167
\Y VI2|VIVIV 0.833
414 VI V| V|V 0.667
VI V|3 V2|V 0.667
Vilj4]1 13 0.167
V43| VIV \Y 0.667
Vi1[1[3] VO 0.333
VM

VIVI4| VIVIV 0.833

2 VIVI2| VIV 0.667
311 11| V|1 0.167
Vi3V ViV 3 0.667
1|V V 4 \YRY 0.667
1/1[4[4]3 \Y 0.167
313/ V[VIO0|1 0.333
VM

VIVIVI1|V 4 0.667

2 VIVI1|V[3 0.500
113 1[1]| VIV 0.333
21|V VIV V 0.667
VIVIVI 2 \YRY 0.833
2(414]2/4 3 0.000
VIVI0[2]3|V 0.500
VM

VI1[3| V4|V 0.500

3 V2| VIV 0.500
\YRY 31 VIV 3 0.667
Vi2|V VIV V 0.833
0 V|3]1 4|V 0.333
VI0|0| 0|V 0 0.333
212| V|24V 0.333
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No 10 15:50 piste No 10
Referee: GURIN Yuriy UKR

O BRIEN Regina
ONUFRIEVA Regina
KOVACS Eniko
ADAMS Rose
GUSEVA Maria
KARL Mira
WYSOCKA Monika

Poule No 11  15:50 piste No 11
Referee: BORODIN Sergey RUS

CUNNINGHAM Sara
VERNYEL Sara
MAMEDOVA Milena
LINDER Kara
KORNETH Emese
KOCHETOVA Daria
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

USA
RUS
HUN
USA
RUS
HUN
POL

USA
HUN
RUS
USA
HUN
RUS
POL

VM

(O8]

0.833

<<

0.833

0.167

[\

0.667

< <<«

0.667

] Il sl el ol

W
(O8]

0.000

— = (oo |~ |«
— o =< |
<|wi<|<

<

~
<

0.333

VM

<
~
<

0.333

(e}
\®}

0.333

0.833

<
<< <>

0.333

0.167

<>—AUJU)>—A>—

0.667

<<l Iz
<= I<i<
PALS=]ES
<<=
<<
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 77 fencers)

rank

O 00 1 N Lt AW N~
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name and first name

MIKHAILOVA Alina
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
O BRIEN Regina
ONUFRIEVA Regina
WEBER-LEVINE Carly
MAMEDOVA Milena
MATUSZAK Sylwia
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
KELECSENYI Mirabella
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
MAZUREK Marta
MERZA Sarah
LEITNER Dora
UBOWSKA Natalia
NIKITINA Olga
BERCZY Dorottya
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
TEN Kristina

BARNETT Mary

DAVE Riya

MEKINA Mariya
HASSETT Tara
KOCHETOVA Daria
LUCARINI Lucia
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
KLIMOVA Alexandra
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
ADAMS Rose
JOHNSON Edith

CHU Lillian
FLUMBORT Sara
TOTH Reka

GUSEVA Maria

PAPP Borbala
BODROVA Ksenia

KIM Lauren

KOSE Fatma Zehra
MOSEYKO Alina
MICHEL Violet
SOLOVIEVA Anna
MICHALAK Weronika
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
BALOGH Zita
ZAHONYTI Petra
SZYMANSKA Barbara
HNIDASHEVA Valeriia
LASOTA Marta

VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI

XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN

20-21.09.2013

nat.

RUS
RUS
POL
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
POL
USA
HUN
RUS
POL
USA
HUN
POL
RUS
HUN
RUS
RUS
USA
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
ITA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
HUN
HUN
RUS
HUN
RUS
USA
TUR
RUS
USA
RUS
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
POL
UKR
USA

VM

0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333

ind.
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
10
10
4

—
[\

D W L i i i N QN = = NN W UL VO ON 1 00 0 0 0 O O O O

HS

29
27
29
28
27
29
28
27
28
27
26
27
27
26
28
27
28
26
25
22
28
26
25
24
28
25
24
23
25
26
26
20
26
21
27
25
25
25
24
22
23
24
23
21
19
20
23
20

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 77 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77

name and first name

LINDER Kara
CUNNINGHAM Sara
WIDERA Paulina
SINTIAKOVA Nina
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
REMLEIN Antonina
UTLIK Alisa

MAKSYM Martyna
VERNYEL Sara
ERMOLOVA Anna
WYSOCKA Monika
REDEY Zsofia
DOMANSKA Lidia
FARKAS Kinga

MANEL Paige

SCHULTZ Kata
KOVACS Eniko
SOLOMON Ilana
SMIRNOVA Margarita
DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna
POPCZYK Emilia
GICZAN Daria
SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka
KOSMACH Natallia
ZIKOVA Oldriska
KORNETH Emese
AGAFONOVA Alena
KARL Mira
MAZANKOVA Jana

Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

nat.

USA
USA
POL
UKR
POL
POL
BLR
POL
HUN
RUS
POL
HUN
POL
HUN
CAN
HUN
HUN
USA
UKR
POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR
CZE
HUN
RUS
HUN
CZE

VM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-4

HS

19
18
20
20
17
18
16
15
14
15
17
15
13
10
20
18
19
18
16
15
15
14
14
14
12

9
19
14
10

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 (Tableau of 16t PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK
1 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS page 172
MIKHAILOVA Alina
64 - -
TOTH Reka
33 TOTH Reka HUN 15/9
TOTH Reka
32  FLUMBORT Sara HUN 15/12
LASOTA Marta
17  BERCZY Dorottya HUN 15/11
LASOTA Marta
48 LASOTA Marta USA 15/14
LASOTA Marta
49  LINDER Kara USA 15/14
NIKITINA Olga
16  NIKITINA Olga RUS 15/12
9 TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle  USA
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
56 MAKSYM Martyna POL 15/10
SOLOVIEVA Anna
41  SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS 15/6
SOLOVIEVA Anna
24  KOCHETOVA Daria RUS 15/10
SOLOVIEVA Anna
25 LUCARINI Lucia ITA 15/12
MICHEL Violet
40  MICHEL Violet USA 15/9
MATUSZAK Sylwia
57 VERNYEL Sara HUN 15/7
MATUSZAK Sylwia
8 MATUSZAK Sylwia POL 15/9
5 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS
ONUFRIEVA Regina
60 REDEY Zsofia HUN 15/6
ONUFRIEVA Regina
37 KIM Lauren USA 15/6
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
28 TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth  USA 15/7
ONUFRIEVA Regina
21 DAVE Riya USA 15/11
DAVE Riya
44  BALOGH Zita HUN 15/7
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
53 TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna  POL 15/14
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
12 MAZUREK Marta POL 15/14
13 MERZA Sarah USA
MERZA Sarah
52  SINIAKOVA Nina UKR 15/10
MERZA Sarah
45  ZAHONYI Petra HUN 15/9
BARNETT Mary
20 BARNETT Mary USA 15/14
BODROVA Ksenia
29  ADAMS Rose USA 15/11
BODROVA Ksenia
36 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 15/11
BODROVA Ksenia
61 DOMANSKA Lidia POL 15/14
O BRIEN Regina
4 O BRIEN Regina USA 15/7




Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 (Tableau of 16t PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK
3 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia POL page 2/2
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
62 - -
PAPP Borbala
35 PAPP Borbala HUN 15/10
PAPP Borbala
30 JOHNSON Edith USA 15/3
TEN Kiristina
19  TEN Kristina RUS 15/14
TEN Kiristina
46 SZYMANSKA Barbara POL 15/4
TEN Kristina
51  WIDERA Paulina POL 15/12
LEITNER Dora
14 LEITNER Dora HUN 15/9
11  PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
54  REMLEIN Antonina POL 15/7
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
43  LENGOWSKA Katarzyna POL 15/13
MEKINA Mariya
22  MEKINA Mariya RUS 15/0
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
27  KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 15/12
KOSE Fatma Zehra
38 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 15/11
KOSE Fatma Zehra
59  WYSOCKA Monika POL 15/7
WEBER-LEVINE Carly
6 WEBER-LEVINE Carly USA 15/9
7 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS
ERMOLOVA Anna
58 ERMOLOVA Anna RUS 15/14
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
39 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 15/6
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
26 CHAMBERLAIN Maia USA 15/9
HASSETT Tara
23  HASSETT Tara USA 15/6
HASSETT Tara
42  MICHALAK Weronika POL 15/12
HASSETT Tara
55 UTLIK Alisa BLR 15/14
KELECSENYI Mirabella
10 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN 15/5
15 UBOWSKA Natalia POL
UBOWSKA Natalia
50 CUNNINGHAM Sara USA 15/5
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
47 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia UKR 15/4
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
18 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS 15/2
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
31 CHU Lillian USA 15/10
CHU Lillian
34  GUSEVA Maria RUS 15/9
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
[ T - 15/8
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
2 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS




VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN
20-21.09.2013

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
LASOTA Marta USA
SOLOVIEVA Anna
SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS 15/12
SOLOVIEVA Anna
ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS 15/14
ONUFRIEVA Regina
BODROVA Ksenia RUS 15/13
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
TEN Kiristina RUS 15/12
TEN Kristina
PODPASKOVA Evgenia  RUS 15/14
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
HASSETT Tara USA 15/6
SHEVELEVA Svetlana
SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 15/6
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KONIN

20-21.09.2013

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
SOLOVIEVA Anna
ONUFRIEVA Regina
TEN Kiristina
PODPASKOVA Evgenia
HASSETT Tara
BODROVA Ksenia
LASOTA Marta
MATUSZAK Sylwia
MERZA Sarah
KOCHETOVA Anastasia
CHAMBERLAIN Maia
TOTH Reka

PAPP Borbala

KOSE Fatma Zehra
TOBIASZEWSKA Martyna
MIKHAILOVA Alina
KROLIKOWSKA Nadia
O BRIEN Regina
WEBER-LEVINE Carly
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
KELECSENYI Mirabella
LEITNER Dora
UBOWSKA Natalia
NIKITINA Olga
BARNETT Mary

DAVE Riya

MEKINA Mariya
TARTAKOVSKY Elizabeth
CHU Lillian

MICHEL Violet
ERMOLOVA Anna
MAMEDOVA Milena
MAZUREK Marta
BERCZY Dorottya
KOCHETOVA Daria
LUCARINI Lucia
KLIMOVA Alexandra
ADAMS Rose
JOHNSON Edith
FLUMBORT Sara
GUSEVA Maria

KIM Lauren

MOSEYKO Alina
MICHALAK Weronika
LENGOWSKA Katarzyna
BALOGH Zita
ZAHONYTI Petra

club

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM

BVSC
BVSC

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
NATIONAL TEAM
TMS SOSNOWIEC

BVSC

DKE

TMS SOSNOWIEC
NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
BVSC

NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM

NTE

NATIONAL TEAM

NATIONAL TEAM
AZS AWF POZNAN

BVSC
KARPATI
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nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
USA
RUS
USA
POL
USA
RUS
USA
HUN
HUN
TUR
POL
RUS
POL
USA
USA
USA
HUN
HUN
POL
RUS
USA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
RUS
RUS
POL
HUN
RUS
ITA
RUS
USA
USA
HUN
RUS
USA
RUS
POL
POL
HUN
HUN

VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA

date of birth

26/1/1997
18/6/1997
23/4/1998
26/8/1997
29/3/1998
13/3/1997
23/1/1997
1/7/1998
16/11/1997
9/9/1998
19/11/1997
5/6/1998
2/9/1997
23/3/1998
30/5/1997
11/4/1997
1/12/1999
27/5/1997
14/11/1997
5/6/1997
21/9/1997
9/2/1998
8/4/1998
28/2/1997
26/11/1998
21/2/1999
8/3/1997
4/9/1998
21/5/2000
13/2/1997
18/3/1998
27/1/1998
29/5/1997
20/7/1998
24/3/1999
19/11/1997
20/5/1998
22/8/1998
1/5/1998
1/10/2000
16/5/1998
14/6/1998
24/10/1998
3/11/1997
9/9/1997
4/2/1997
16/12/1999
16/12/1997

page 1/3



Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
49 SZYMANSKA Barbara UKS GOCLAW 75 POL 18/9/1999
50 HNIDASHEVA Valeriia CHERKASY UKR 20/1/2000
51 LINDER Kara USA 24/5/2000
52 CUNNINGHAM Sara USA 8/4/1999
53 WIDERA Paulina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 24/2/1997
54 SINIAKOVA Nina KIEW UKR 23/7/1997
55 REMLEIN Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 16/6/1997
56 UTLIK Alisa SC TUFB BLR 20/4/1998
57 MAKSYM Martyna KKSZ KONIN POL 19/2/1998
58 VERNYEL Sara NTE HUN 31/8/1997
59 WYSOCKA Monika UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 28/10/1997
60 REDEY Zsofia DIAK VE HUN 2/4/1999
61 DOMANSKA Lidia KS DRAGAN LODZ POL 26/6/1999
62 FARKAS Kinga VASAS HUN 19/4/1999
63 MANEL Paige CAN 20/10/1997
64 SCHULTZ Kata DIAK VE HUN 9/10/1998
65 KOVACS Eniko KERTVAROS HUN 19/9/1997
66 SOLOMON Ilana USA 16/8/1997
67 SMIRNOVA Margarita ODESSA UKR 3/3/1999
68 DZIUBLEWSKA Martyna POL 20/2/1997
68 POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/10/1998
70 GICZAN Daria UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 18/1/1997
70 SOKOLOWSKA Agnieszka UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 11/4/1998
72 KOSMACH Natallia SCAF RB BLR 4/5/1999
73  ZIKOVA Oldriska SK HOUSTKA CZE 13/8/1997
74 KORNETH Emese KERTVAROS HUN 30/5/1998
75 AGAFONOVA Alena NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/6/1999
76 KARL Mira VASAS HUN 20/12/1998
77 MAZANKOVA Jana SK HOUSTKA CZE 21/9/1997
78 LAUX Lea-Charlotta FC LUTJENSEE GER 31/8/1998
79 WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 10/7/1998
80 TSIKHANAVA Alina RCPHES BLR 16/3/1998
81 LUCENTINI Alessia ITA 13/9/1999
82 CURZON Madeline USA 28/1/1997
83 BENESOVA Michaela SK HOUSTKA CZE 7/8/1997
84 OKINE Marta POL 8/11/2000
85 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 11/11/1999
86 ZAWODNIAK Malgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 16/2/2000
87 MARCINIAK Agata OS AZS POZNAN POL 10/1/1999
87 STRYSZOWSKA Agnieszka POL 24/4/1997
89 COLTA Kinga OS AZS POZNAN POL 30/5/1998
89 KUNGLI Borbala NTE HUN 29/11/1997
91 DURNAS Aleksandra KS DRAGAN LODZ POL 24/2/1998
91 FIC Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 8/2/1999
93 KANAREK Zuzanna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/10/2001
94 KENGYEL Luca VASAS HUN 3/3/1997
94 KESY Julianna KKSZ KONIN POL 17/12/1999
94 VASENKO Dariia ODESSA UKR 5/8/2002
97 ROMANCZYK Aleksandra UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZT POL 6/1/2001
98 CIESLAR Zuzanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/11/2000
98 KORENOVA Jitka SK HOUSTKA CZE 24/6/1998

Document engarde-escrime.com - 24.09.2013 13:25

page 2/3



Cadet Circuit PUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK SZB.KOB page 3/3

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 99 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
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VIPUCHAR EUROPY KADETEK W SZABLI page 1/1
XIV TURNIEJ O PUCHAR PREZYDENTA MIASTA KONINA
KONIN
20-21.09.2013

Referee activity (match+video) (structured order)

name and first name cat country poules matches  finales
KURALENKA Yauheni BLR 1 1 0
GERGACZ Laszlo HUN 0 1 0
PIECS Adrienn HUN 2 5 1
GEMESI Csanad HUN 3 0 0
DOMINIK Grzegorz POL 3 7 1
PALASZ Patryk POL 2 7 0
SOBALA Marcin POL 0 6 0
WARZYCH Witold POL 1 3 0
ZELECHOWSKI Szymon POL 1 7 0
GAL Lukasz POL 3 7 0
BORODIN Sergey RUS 3 3 0
GURIN Yuriy UKR 1 1 0
DECKER Laura USA 2 4 0
GLON Wieslaw B USA 2 0 0
LARSEN Jeffrey USA 2 5 0
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